ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION




PART LIST

A B C D E
P
Leg Main Beam Mid Cross Beam End Cross Beam Side Apron
2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pcs 2 pes
] ° " / I/ J
End Apron A End Apron B End Rail Side Rail Ball Storage
1pc 1pc 2 pcs 2 pcs 1 pc
K L
-~ )
% |
Ball Storage
1pc 2 pcs




PART LIST

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Leg Levelers 3/8 *110mm Bolts | 3/8 *25mm Washers | 3/8 " Nuts 10 *180mm Bolts

4 pcs 8 pcs 32 pcs 8 pcs 8 pcs

#6 #7 #8 #9 #10
s © E &
5 min 10mm Nuts F12 * 2-1/2 " Screws | 1/4 *1" Bolts 1/4" * 32mm Washers
26 pcs 8 pcs 12 pcs 4 pcs 4 pcs
#11 #12 #13 #14 #15
> a® =0 @

End Rall Corners

5/16" *1-3/4" Bolts

5/16" *23mm Washers

T4 *12mm Screws

Apron Corners

4 pcs 12 pcs 12 pcs 24 pcs 4 pcs

#16 #17 #18 #19 #20

Ej d ) D [

Baskets 5/16 * 35mm Washers| 1/4"*19mm Washers | 1/4"*1-1/2" Bolts F4*1" Screws
6 pcs 18 pcs 8 pcs 8 pcs 3 pcs

#21 #22 #23

Rl

Wrench 4 pos 5/16" *1-1/2" Bolts
1 pc 18 pcs




Step 1

B>

B>l

Step 2




Step 3

Step 4







Step 7

Step 8




